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URBANCORP INC. 
SERVICE LIST 

(Updated March 23, 2023) 

 DLA PIPER (CANADA) LLP 
Suite 6000, 1 First Canadian Place 
100 King St W 
Toronto, ON M5X 1E2 
Edmond F.B. Lamek/Danny M. Nunes 
Tel: (416) 365-4444/(416) 365-3421 
Email: edmond.lamek@dlapiper.com/danny.nunes@dlapiper.com 

Lawyers for the Urbancorp CCAA Entities 

  

TO: KSV RESTRUCTURING INC. 
20 Bay Street, 13th Floor 
PO Box 20 
Toronto, ON M5J 2W4 

Bobby Kofman / Noah Goldstein 
Tel: 416-932-6228 / 416-932-6027 
Email: bkofman@ksvadvisory.com / ngoldstein@ksvadvisory.com 

The Information Officer 
  
AND TO: DAVIES WARD PHILLIPS & VINEBERG LLP 

155 Wellington Street West 
Toronto, ON   M5V 3J7 

Robin B. Schwill 
Tel: 416-863-5502 
Email: rschwill@dwpv.com 

Lawyers for KSV Restructuring Inc., in its capacity as Information Officer 
  
AND TO: DENTONS CANADA LLP 

400-77 King Street West, TD Centre 
Toronto, ON  M5K 0A1 

 Neil Rabinovitch / Kenneth Kraft 
Tel: 416-863-4656 / 416-863-4374 
Email:  neil.rabinovitch@dentons.com / kenneth.kraft@dentons.com 
 
Lawyers for Adv. Gus Gissin, in his capacity as the Court-appointed Israeli 
Functionary of Urbancorp Inc. 
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AND TO: B. RILEY FARBER 

150 York Street, Suite 1600 
Toronto, Ontario   M5H 3S5 

 Hylton Levy 
Tel: 416-496-3070 
Email: hlevy@farberfinancial.com 

Financial Advisors for the Court-appointed Israeli Functionary of 
Urbancorp Inc.  

  
AND TO: GOLDMAN SLOAN NASH & HABER LLP 

480 University Ave Suite 1600 
Toronto, Ontario M5G 1V2 

 Mario Forte / Robert Drake 
Tel: 416 597 6477 / 416-597-5014 
Email: forte@gsnh.com / drake@gsnh.com 
 
Lawyers for The Fuller Landau Group Inc. in its capacity 
as the Monitor for Urbancorp Cumberland 2 GP Inc., 
Urbancorp Cumberland 2 L.P., Bosvest Inc., Edge 
Residential Inc., Edge on Triangle Park Inc., and Westside 
Gallery Lofts Inc. 
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URBANCORP INC. 
SERVICE LIST – EMAIL ADDRESSES 

(Updated March 23, 2023) 

edmond.lamek@dlapiper.com; danny.nunes@dlapiper.com;  rschwill@dwpv.com; 
bkofman@ksvadvisory.com; ngoldstein@ksvadvisory.com; neil.rabinovitch@dentons.com; 
kenneth.kraft@dentons.com; hlevy@farberfinancial.com; forte@gsnh.com; drake@gsnh.com 


